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Tüdrukute vanem aste (s. 2001-2002) 

 
Kõrgushüpe 
1 Helena Pruus 30.09.2001 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.48 
2 Kelly-Anete Koik 20.02.2002 Valga Põhikool 1.42 
3 Christin-Marie Laks 20.01.2001 Valga Põhikool 1.42 
4 Linda Balodis 02.06.2001 Valga Põhikool 1.36 
5 Marianne Juus 05.04.2002 Valga Põhikool 1.25 
6 Kadi Kmito 07.10.2001 Valga Põhikool 1.20 
7 Cätrin Rikka 27.10.2001 Valga Põhikool 1.20 
7 Katre-Marit Liiv 30.09.2002 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.20 
 
Kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Kadi Kmito 07.10.2001 Valga Põhikool 8.80 
2 Emma-Karolina Huttunen 21.10.2001 Valga Põhikool 8.45 
3 Katre-Marit Liiv 30.09.2002 Tõrva Gümnaasium 8.05 
4 Marianne Juus 05.04.2002 Valga Põhikool 7.91 
5 Christin-Marie Laks 20.01.2001 Valga Põhikool 7.70 
6 Helena Pruus 30.09.2001 Tõrva Gümnaasium 7.42 
7 Linda Balodis 02.06.2001 Valga Põhikool 7.14 
8 Kelly-Anete Koik 20.02.2002 Valga Põhikool 6.70 
9 Cätrin Rikka 27.10.2001 Valga Põhikool 6.58 
VA Laura Trašanov 15.05.2000 Valga Põhikool 12.10 
 

Poiste vanem aste (s. 2001–2002) 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1 Gregor Lepik 06.10.2001 valga Põhikool 1.48 
2 Keron Luht 31.01.2001 Valga Põhikool 1.48 
3 Rauno Suhharin 2001 Valga Põhikool 1.36 
4 Janar Tirrand 2001 Valga Põhikool 1.33 
5 Joosep-Joonas Paut 22.11.2001 Valga Põhikool 1.33 
6 Marcus Kõivumägi 01.04.2002 Valga Põhikool 1.30 
7 Mairo Paluoja 01.10.2001 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.25 
 Kermo Kuld 04.01.2002 Valga Põhikool NH 
 Kristo Kivi 15.08.2001 Valga Põhikool NH 
VA Kevin Koik 29.01.2000 valga Põhikool 1.51 
 
Kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Gregor Lepik 06.10.2001 Valga põhikool 9.90 
2 Kristo Kivi 15.08.2001 Valga Põhikool 9.74 
3 Kevin Vinter 15.11.2001 Valga Põhikool 9.68 
4 Rando Lõhmus 09.06.2001 Valga Põhikool 9.56 
5 Uku Laik 08.03.2001 Valga Põhikool 9.32 
6 Keron Luht 31.01.2001 Valga Põhikool 8.77 
7 Mairo Paluoja 01.10.2001 Tõrva Gümnaasium 6.49 
VA Joonas Juus 12.10.2000 Valga Põhikool 10.84 
VA Ott-Mait Põldsepp 15.09.2000 Valga Põhikool 10.39 
VA Kevin Koik 29.01.2000 Valga Põhikool 8.27 
 

Poiste noorem aste (s. 2003 või hiljem) 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1 Henri Teder 19.02.2003 Valga Põhikool 4.18 
2 Elias Elger Palmiste 20.06.2003 Valga Põhikool 4.09 
3 Breston Ojaperv 27.12.2003 Valga põhikool 4.06 
4 Ragnar Suvi 04.06.2004 Valga Põhikool 3.80 



5 Rasmus Liivamägi 02.07.2003 Valga Põhikool 3.68 
6 Karl Moorits Kurvits 11.07.2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.56 
7 Markko Gerassimov 29.07.2004 Valga Põhikool 3.54 
8 Henri Põder 09.12.2003 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.41 
9 Carl Cevin Kärson 24.06.2004 Valga Põhikool 3.22 
10 Kermo Vessin 31.10.2005 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.20 
11 Cristjan Notton 26.11.2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.15 
12 Roven Lemetti 10.03.2006 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.07 
13 Maiko Tamm 02.04.2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.07 
 
Teivashüpe 
1 Henri Põder 09.12.2003 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.60 
2 Maiko Tamm 02.04.2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.40 
2 Henri Teder 19.02.2003 Valga Põhikool 1.40 
4 Markko Gerassimov 29.07.2004 Valga Põhikool 1.40 
VA Kevin Koik 29.01.2000 Valga Põhikool 2.90 
VA Kelly-Anete Koik 20.02.2002 Valga Põhikool 2.10 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Riho Meri 
 


